HiTemp140 Series
High Temperature Data Loggers
HiTemp140-1 HiTemp140-2 HiTemp140-5.25 HiTemp140-7
IFC406 (Sold Separately)
IFC400 (Sold Separately)
PRODUCT
USER GUIDE
To view the full MadgeTech product line,

• Download the MadgeTech 4 Software Manual at madgetech.com.
• Contact our friendly Customer Support Team at (603) 456-2011 or support@madgetech.com.
Ordering Information
HITEMP140-1 PN 900140-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 1 inch probe
HITEMP140-2 PN 900153-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch probe
HITEMP140-2-TD PN 900165-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-5.25 PN 900173-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch probe
HITEMP140-5.25-TD PN 900180-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-7 PN 900198-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 7 inch probe
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
ER14250-SM Formerly ER14250MR-145 PN 900097-00 Replacement battery for the HiTemp140
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com